5.1

5.2

5.3

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

KET/2019/0288

KET/2019/0368

KET/2019/0385

KET/2019/0418

KET/2019/0440

KET/2019/0446

KET/2019/0470

KET/2018/0511

Wednesday, 4 September, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

RJM

SBE

NWE

SBE

CPA

LJO

RJA

TJN

Rothwell Truck Stop, Orton Road, Rothwell
Advertisement Application: 5 no. internally illuminated
fascia signs, 2 no. non-illuminated fascia signs, 3 no.
internally illuminated totem signs, 1 no. internally
illuminated roof-mounted sign, non-illuminated
lettering and internally illuminated petrol station
canopy

Expiry date: 17-July-2019

25 - 27 High Street Kettering

Full Application: Conversion and extensions to
provide five one-bed flats and associated cycle/bin
store with a revised shop layout

Expiry date: 06-September-2019

41 Oxford Street, Kettering

Full Application: Erection of 2 new dwellings and two
storey side/rear extension and single storey rear
extension to No.41

Expiry date: 06-September-2019

New Lodge Farm, Church Lane, Cransley

s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use from
agricultural buildings to form three dwellings,
associated works and garage extension
(Retrospective) and sub-division of garden land
Expiry date: 06-September-2019

Units 2 & 3 Hazelwood Lane, Kettering
Full Application: Demolition of workshops.
Construction of 3 no. houses and 2 no. flats
Expiry date: 06-September-2019

Mill Barn, High Street, Cranford
Full Application: 2 no. dwellings
Expiry date: 06-September-2019

15 Balfour Drive, Rothwell
Full Application: Two storey side extension
Expiry date: 04-September-2019

40 Warkton (land adj)

Full Application: Demolition of outbuilding and
erection of 1 no. dwelling

Expiry date: 04-March-2019

16

29

40

51

62

69



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), L Adams, P Marks, C Mitchell,
C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, D Soans, J West



