Wednesday, 4 September, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2019/0288	RJM	Rothwell Truck Stop, Orton Road, Rothwell Advertisement Application: 5 no. internally illuminated fascia signs, 2 no. non-illuminated fascia signs, 3 no. internally illuminated totem signs, 1 no. internally illuminated roof-mounted sign, non-illuminated lettering and internally illuminated petrol station canopy Expiry date: 17-July-2019	1
5.2	KET/2019/0368	SBE	25 - 27 High Street Kettering Full Application: Conversion and extensions to provide five one-bed flats and associated cycle/bin store with a revised shop layout Expiry date: 06-September-2019	6
5.3	KET/2019/0385	NWE	41 Oxford Street, Kettering Full Application: Erection of 2 new dwellings and two storey side/rear extension and single storey rear extension to No.41 Expiry date: 06-September-2019	16
5.4	KET/2019/0418	SBE	New Lodge Farm, Church Lane, Cransley s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use from agricultural buildings to form three dwellings, associated works and garage extension (Retrospective) and sub-division of garden land Expiry date: 06-September-2019	29
5.5	KET/2019/0440	CPA	Units 2 & 3 Hazelwood Lane, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of workshops. Construction of 3 no. houses and 2 no. flats Expiry date: 06-September-2019	40
5.6	KET/2019/0446	LJO	Mill Barn, High Street, Cranford Full Application: 2 no. dwellings Expiry date: 06-September-2019	51
5.7	KET/2019/0470	RJA	15 Balfour Drive, Rothwell Full Application: Two storey side extension Expiry date: 04-September-2019	62
5.8	KET/2018/0511	TJN	40 Warkton (land adj) Full Application: Demolition of outbuilding and erection of 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 04-March-2019	69

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), A Davies (Deputy Chair), L Adams, P Marks, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, D Soans, J West